SIOV Metal Oxide Varistors
Energy varistors – block arresters
Series/Type:  B722**E
Ordering code:  B722**E0***S074
Date:  Aug 2021
Version:
 TDK Electronics AG 2021. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Important notes at the end of this document.
Dimensions, weight and packing units
Ordering code Type Diameter
Ø
Thickness
th
Weight
w
Packing
units
  mm mm g pcs.
B72248E0113S074 E48NR113E 48.0 ±1.0 30.5 ±0.6 300 12
B72248E0133S074 E48NR133E 48.0 ±1.0 35.4 ±0.6 350 12
B72248E0153S074 E48NR153E 48.0 ±1.0 40.4 ±0.6 400 12
B72258E0133S074 E58NR133E 59.7 ±1.0 35.4 ±0.6 543   8
B72258E0163S074 E58NR163E 59.7 ±1.0 44.0 ±0.6 642   8
B72264E0133S074 E64NR133E 64.5 ±0.7 35.4 ±0.6 640   8
B72264E0163S074 E64NR163E 64.5 ±0.7 44.0 ±0.6 780   8
B72270E0133S074 E70NR133E 70.0 ±1.0 35.4 ±0.6 745   5
B72278E0123S074 E78NR123E 78.0 ±1.0 35.4 ±0.6 940   5
B72299E0702S074 E99NR702E 99.0 ±1.0 21.4 ±0.6 912   8
Dimensional drawings in mm
Diameter Ø 48.0 … 99.0 ±1.0 mm
Thickness th 21.4 … 44.0 ±0.6 mm
Al-Metallization Al - electrodes